Dimension
【Function of each component】
Detector        : Connects detector switches (max.8) and transmits the
                       detected signals to Transmitter.
Transmitter    : Provides power for Detector, also passes detected
                       signals from Detector to Output Sensor.
Output Sensor: Puts out detected signal to external controller, also
          sends power for operating of Detector and Transmitter.

for thesensors are 50mm.
2017.	12.	04					No.T306102G
TYPE CODE A(mm) B(mm) C(mm)
RPT8-1803D-PU__,  RPT8-TF1803D-PU__
18 18 110
RPE8-1800N/P-PU__,  RPE8-TF1800N/P-PU__
SW 8
SW 4
SW 3
SW 1
SW 2
SW 5
SW 6
SW 7
RPT8-1803D-PU__
黒(+COM)
茶(SI1)
赤(SI2)
橙(SI3)
黄(SI4)
緑(SI5)
青(SI6)
紫(SI7)
灰(SI8)
(+)
(+)
(+)
(+)
(+)
(+)
(+)
(+)
(-)
(-)
(-)
(-)
(-)
(-)
(-)
(-)
(DC2W)
(DC2W)
(DC2W)
(DC2W)
(DC2W)
(DC2W)
(DC2W)
(DC2W)
白(+)
空(-)
黒(INZONE)
茶(SO1)
赤(SO2)
橙(SO3)
黄(SO4)
緑(SO5)
青(SO6)
紫(SO7)
灰(SO8)
RPE8-1800N-PU__
24VDC
SW 8
SW 4
SW 3
SW 1
SW 2
SW 5
SW 6
SW 7
RPT8-1803D-PU__
黒(+COM)